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Department: Medical Education and Drugs Department Name Of Work NaTf Work Construction of 100 Intake Government Ayurvedic College and Hospital at Baramati, Tal. Baramati Dist. Pune 

RECAPITULATION SHEET 
Unit Rate Norms 

Cost Rs. Particulars of Scope Arca Rs Per S . No 
Sq.M (Sqmt./Meter/ 

Lump sum etc.) Total 

Component Wise (A) ESSENTIAL ITEMS (Components) 
1a) Building proper (Bult Up Area. 

Ayurvedic Hospital Building 
Ground Floor 
First Floor 
Second Floor 

2,263.50 23,000.00 Sg.M 
2,140.00 23,230.00 Sq.M 

2,140.00 23,460.00 |Sq.M 
6,543.50 

52,060,500.00 
49,712,200.00 
50,204,400.00 Total 

Sq.M 151,977,100.00 
Ayurvedic College Building 
Ground Floor 
First Floor 
Second Floor 
Tnird Floor 
Total 

2,305.03 23,000.00 |Sq.M 
2,305.03 23,230.00 Sq.M 
2,305.03 23,460.00Sq.M 
2,305.03 23,690.00|Sq.M 
9,220.12 

53,015,690.00 
53,545,846.90 
54,076,003.80 
54,606,160.70 

|Sq.N 215,243,701.40 | 
Kitchen/ Dining 
Auditorium 1,125.00 23,000.00 |Sq.M 

2,393.00 23,000.00 Sq.M 55,039,000.00 
25,875,000.00 
55,039,000.00 

25,875,000.00 

Girls Hostel 
Basementt 
Ground Floor 

First Floor 
Second Floor 

1,080.00 
1,080.0023,000.00 Sq.M 
1,080.0023,230.00 |Sq.M 

1,080.00 23,460.00 |Sq.M 
4,320.00 

6,330.00 5q.M 17,636,400.00 
24,840,000.00| 
25,088,400.00 
25,336,800.00 Total 

Sq.M 92,901,600.00 
Boys Hostel 
asement 

Ground Floor 
First Floor 

1,080.0016,330.00 Sq.M 
1,080.00 23,000.00 Sq.M 
1,080.00 23,230.00 Sq.M 
1,080.00 23,460.00 |Sq.M 
4,320.00 

17,636,400.00 
24,840,000.00 
25,088,400.00 
25,336,800.00 

Second Floor 

Total Sq.M 92,901,600.00 
Guest House -2 Buildings 
Basernent 
Ground Floor 

First Floor 
Second Floor 
Total 

436.00 16,330.00 Sq.M 
436.00 23,000.00 Sq.M 
436.00 23,230.00 Sq.M 
218.00 23,460.00 Sq.M 

1,526.00 

7,119,880.00 
10,028,000.00 
10,128,280.00| 
5,114,280.00 

Sq.M 32,390,440.00 
eO Dean's Quarter Dean, Dy Dean Ground Floor 

Total 238.36 23,000.00 |Sq.M 
238.36 

5,482,280.00 
Sq.M 5,482,280.00 

Nurses Quarters -3 bldgs 
Dasement 

Ground Floor 
First Floor 

Total 

738.00 16,330.00 Sq.M 
738.00 23,000.00 Sq.M 16,974,000.00 
738.00 23,230.00 Sq.M 17,143,740.00 

12,051,540.00 
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Unit Rate Norms Cost Rs. 
Area Rs Per Particulars of Scope 
Sq.M (Sqmt./Meter/ 

Lump sum ctc.) 
No S Total 

Second Floor 

Total 

738.00 23,460.00 Sq M 
2,952.00 

Component Wise 
17,313,480.00 

Sq.M 63,482,760.00 

Total 
1,245.00 16,330.00Sq.M 
1,452.50 23,000.00Sq.M 
830.00 23,230.00 Sq.M 
830.00 23,460.00 Sq.M 

4,357.50| 

Class Quarters 3 bldgs 

Basemen 

Ground Floor 

First Floor 
Second Floor 

Total 

20,330,850.00 
33,407,500.00 
19,280,900.00 
19,471,800.00 

Sq.M 92,491,050.00 

Class 11 Quarters 2 bldgs 
Basement 
Ground Foor 
First Floor 

Total 
620.00 16,330.00 Sq.M 
620.00 23,000.00 Sq.M 
620.00 23,230.00 Sq.M_ 

310.00 23,460.00|Sq.M 
2,170.00 

10,124,600.00 
14,260,000.00| 
14,402,600.00 
1,272,600.00 Second Floor 

Totai Sq.M 46,059,800.00 

Class 1 Quarters-5 bldgs 
Basemen 

Total 
1,150.00 16,330.00 Sq.M 

1,150.00 23,000.00 Sq.M 
1,150.0023,230.00 |Sq.M_ 

1,150.00 23,460.00 Sq.M 
4,600.00 

18,779,500.00 
26,450,000.00 
26,714,500.00 
26,979,000.00 

Ground Floor 

Frst Fioor 
Second Floor 

Total M 98,923,000.00 

Total B.U.A. 43,765.48 Sq.M Total 
Sub total (1) 972,767,331.40 

500,000.000 
500,000.00 

1,500,000.00 

) Fue Gas pipeline 
c Bio Digester 
c) Rzin/roof water Harvesting 

e Soiar Roof Top(MoU to be 

Executed) 
Solar Water Heater Sysytem 
Ramp for Handicaps 

|Lump Sum 
|Lump Sum 
|Lump Sum 

As per 

Estimate 7,220,000.0o 

|Lump Sum 1,000,000.00 
E) Furniture Rs 5000.00 Per Sqm 21,882.74 5000.00 Sqgm 109,413,700.00 

Sub Total (b+c*d+e+f+E) 
8% 

120,133,700.00 
77,821,387.00 
50,330,302.00 

60,396,362.40 
65,000,000.00 
175,726,664.00 

1,346,449,082.00 

2ater supply and sanitary works 
3iectrification 

Sub total (2) 
internal 
external 

Firetighting Arrangement etc_ 

As per Estimate 

As per Estimate 
Sub Total (3) 

8) MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS Sub Total (A)= 1+{b to g}+243 

Compound wall & gate (Rmt) 1,950.00 8,000.00Rmt 15,600,000.00 
2) Internal Road-
3) Parking 
1) Retaining Wall 
S) Landscaping Courtyard, 
External,etc 

3,500.00 Sqm 4,500.00| 
4,000.002,800.00 Sqm 

600.00 14,000.00 

15,750,000.00 
11,200,000.00 
8,400,000.00 

6,000,000.00 
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Unit Rate Norms Cost Rs. 
Area Particulars of Scope Rs Per 

Sq.M (Sqmt./Meter/ 
Lump sum etc.) 

NO 

Total 

Component Wise 
61 Soil investigation and detail Land 

7 CC drains and CD works, STP, 1,000,000.00 

Septic tank 
4,000,000.00 

8) Botanical Garden 4,455.00|3000.00 13,365,000.00 

6,800.003000.00 
As per 

9) Playground 20,400,000.00 

10) Land Development Estimate 54,339,957.00 
150,054,957.00 

1,496,504,039.00 
Sub Total(8) 

Sub Total (A+B) 
IC)OPTIONAL ITEMS 

11 Underground RCC watertank for 

rain water harvesting (Cum), Sumnp 

Well 
2 Water main storage, pump house 

Lump Sum 1,500,000.00 

2,000,000.00 and bore well |Lump Sum 

3IAir conditioning Centralised 600 As per 

Estimate 
|As per 

R 97,734,000.00 
4Lif ( 21 Nos 

Estimate 63,000,000.00 
5]External Toilet 
5CCTV. Television and Telephone 

Arangement 
7)DG Set-1500 KVA 

|As p per 

Estimate 55,000,000.00 
As per 

Estimate 
|As per 

Estimate 

26,875,S00.00 
Online UPS 200 KVA 

Sub Total 

Project cost(P)= {A+B+C) 

2,000,000.00 
248,109,500.00 

1,744,613,539.00 

Dean 
Govt. An/ed Cot ege & Hospita a. Dist Pne 
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Unit Rate Norms 
Particulars of Scope Area Cost Rs. 

Rs Per 
Sq.M (Sqmt./Meter/ 

Lump sum etc.) Total 
PROVISIONS 

1 Contingencies 4% on (A) 

2/GST 

3 Price Escalation 5% on(P) 
4 Add Insurance 0.5 % on (P) 
s Architect Fee -2% on (P) 

Component Wise 
12% on (P) 53,857,964.00 

209,353,625.00 
87,230,676.95 
8,723,068.00 

34,892,271.00 
394,057,605.00 Sub Total(D) 

Total cost of Project (TPC)in Rs. = (A+B+C+D)| 2,138,671,144.00 Say Rs.in Lakhs 21,386.71 
PLINTH AREA RATE FOR: 
1) Building proper cost 

2 Electric work 

3)Water supply 
4) For(1)+{2)+(3) 
STotal project cost = TPC+Areal as per a) 

22,226.82 /sqm 
4,015.19 /sqm 
1,778.15 /sqm 

28,020.15 /sqm 
48,866.62 /sqm 

RS 
s 

Rs 
RS 

Assistant.EngineerGr-1T 
P.W.MedicalSub Division 

ExecutiveEngineer 
Pune P.W. (êast) Division 

Pune Baramati 

Superintenaing Engineer 
Public Works Circle 

Puhe 
Coutei 

XAUlAa 
i Engineer 

Puiiic Worha Rejion, Puns 

pitc 
Gov. Ayur 

Bare., S 
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